May 12 2024 (20:39) India Rail Info 1

Sultanpur - Lucknow MEMU/64281 - MEMU - NR
RMNR/Rahmatnagar to LKO/Lucknow Charbagh NR
1h 26m - 32 km - 3 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SLN  |Sultanpur Junction 07:40 4 |1 0 47 195 |NR
2 |BDKN |Bandhua Kalan 07:51 07:52 m [0 |1 9 80 (107 [NR
3 |SHNG |Shivnagar 08:02 08:03 Tm |0 |1 22 |72 |105 |NR
4  |MFKA |Musafir Khana 08:11 08:12 m [0 |1 32 |64 [105 [NR
5 |AHZ |Adhanpur 08:20 08:21 im [0 |1 40 |42 |110 |[NR
6 WG/  |Waris Ganj 08:26 08:27 m (1 |1 44 159 |114 |INR
7 |NHH |Nihalgarh 08:34 08:35 im [0 |1 50 (62 [108 [NR
8 |SYW |Sindurwa 08:42 08:43 m |0 |1 58 |66 |108 |NR
9 |AKJ AkbarGanj 08:50 08:51 m |1 |1 65 |65 NR
10 |CHBS |Chaubisi 08:59 09:00 m (1 |1 74 |64 (119 [NR
11 |HGH |Haidergarh 09:08 09:09 Tm |0 |1 83 |65 (115 |NR
12 |TEG Trivediganj 09:16 09:17 Tm (0 |1 90 |70 [116 |NR
13 |CDRL |Chhandrauli 09:24 09:25 im [0 |1 98 [67 [120 [NR
14 |RMNR |Rahmatnagar 09:33 09:34 Tm (0 |1 107 |34 |118 [NR
15 |APG |Anupganj 09:44 09:45 Tm [0 |1 113 |29 |118 |NR
16 [BKKS [Bakkas 10:02 10:03 m [0 |1 121 123|121 |NR
17 |UTR [Utraitia Junction 10:19 10:20 im (1 |1 127 |18 |121 |NR
(Lucknow)
18 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR [11:00 0 139 |- 124 |NR

May 12 2024 (20:39) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



